ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 8212
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: HUNZA
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

8212-E-8-8585
8212-E-8-8586
8212-E-8-8588
8212-E-8-8589
8212-E-8-8590

APSARA TEHZEEB RAMAL
IQRA RASHEED HUNZAI
MAHEEN SATTAR
MISHAL MASHROOF
MUNIZA JAN

AGHA KHAN HIGER SECONDARY SCHOOL - HUNZA

FATHER NAME

SHER BAZ KHAN
ABDUR RASHEED
ABDUL SATTAR KHAN
MASHROOF KHAN
MOMIN JAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

8

8
8
8
8

90
90
90
90
90

70
74
74
70
71

TOTAL

77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
78.89%

5
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